VisioNize® Ordering Information
Description Order no.
VisioNize® box, with mains/power adapter 1006 000 009
VisioNize® box adapter for freezers, CryoCube® and Innova® models 1006 075 009
VisioNize® box cable, Ethernet, length 5 m 1006 073 006
RS-485 interface kit, for Premium/Innova®/HEF®/CryoCube® F570 series (except Innova® U360) F652 999 007
Freezer Ordering information
Model Right or Left Door Handle Inner Compartments Voltage* Order No.

like the eLabInventory software.
 > www.eppendorf.com/SafeCode
Ordering Information
Description Industrial Order no. Academic Order no.
eLabInventory Cloud, 3-seat year license BIT0140503 BIT0140501
eLabInventory Cloud, 5-seat year license BIT0140103 BIT0140101
eLabInventory Cloud, 10-seat year license BIT0140203 BIT0140201
eLabInventory Cloud, 25-seat year license BIT0140303 BIT0140301
eLabInventory Cloud, 50-seat year license BIT0140403 BIT0140401
System maintenance, software updates, and support are included in the offered licenses.
Ordering Information
Description Industrial Order no. Academic Order no.
eLabJournal® Cloud, 3-seat year license BIT0100503 BIT0100501
eLabJournal® Cloud, 5-seat year license BIT0100103 BIT0100101
eLabJournal® Cloud, 10-seat year license BIT0100203 BIT0100201
eLabJournal® Cloud, 25-seat year license BIT0100303 BIT0100301
eLabJournal® Cloud, 50-seat year license BIT0100403 BIT0100401
System maintenance, software updates, and support are included in the offered licenses.
eLabInventory
 > Stores any type of samples, specimens, and materials for high flexibility
 > Intuitive user interface includes visual inventory browsing for easy handling

on location
 > Info: CO2 and LN2 are not interchangeable systems
Ordering Information
Description Order no.
Innova® U101; U360; U535; U725/ -G; C585; C760; CryoCube® F101h; F740 series
CO2 back-up system, 100 V/50 – 60 Hz, Innova® (»narrow« version) F652999005
CO2 back-up system, 120 – 220 V/60 Hz, Innova® (»narrow« version) U9043-0002
CO2 back-up system, 230 V/50 Hz, Innova® (»narrow« version) U9043-0004
LN2 back-up system, 100 V/50 – 60 Hz, Innova® (»narrow« version) F652999006
LN2 back-up system, 120 – 220 V/60 Hz, Innova® (»narrow« version) U9044-0002
LN2 back-up system, 230 V/50 Hz, Innova® (»narrow« version) U9044-0004
CryoCube® F570 series, FC660 series; Premium U410; HEF U410
CO2 back-up system, 120 – 220 V/60 Hz, (»broad« version) U9043-0006
CO2 back-up system, 230 V/50 Hz, (»broad« version) U9043-0008
LN2 back-up system, 120 – 220 V/60 Hz, (»broad« version) U9044-0006
LN2 back-up system, 230 V/50 Hz, (»broad« version) U9044-0008
Chart Recorder
 > Includes chart recorder, RTD probe, keys, chart recorder paper, and chart recorder pens
 > Front mounted to your freezer for easy access and can be fitted to all freezer models
 > User configurable built in high and low temperature alarms

regular basis:
Fitness for Your ULT Freezer
Ordering information
Description Order no.
Freezer air filter
Innova® U101 K0200-0506
Innova® U360 P0625-1110
CryoCube® F101h K0200-0506
CryoCube® F740 series F740850029
Non-listed upright models K0200-0511
Chest Models K0200-0516
Freezer extra shelf, includes four
 mounting clips
Innova® U101 P0625-0180
Innova® U360 P0625-1180
Innova® U535 K0280-1034
Innova® U725 series K0280-1036
U410 series K0280-1031
CryoCube® F101h P0625-0180
CryoCube® F570 series K0280-1030
CryoCube® F440 series F651999580
CryoCube® F740 series F740850086
Stainless Steel Shelf Clips, pack of 4 K0280-0550
Inner lids for Chest Freezers
Innova® C585 K0160-0777
Innova® C760 K0160-0776
CryoCube® FC660 series K0280-1043
Ordering information
Description Order no.
Additional
Battery, 6 V, 2.8 Ah, all models except